
5. Tallinna Maleklubi üle-eestiline noorte kiirturniiride sari SÜGIS 2019
II etapp B grupp - Round 7

Standings

Place Name                  Feder Rtg  Club              Score M-Buch.

  1   PADARI, Tuudur Jakob  2006  1700 Rae Huvialakool   6        27.0
  2   DZJUBA, Jegor         2006  1606 T.Truusi MKK      6        26.5
  3   ÕIM, Mikk Kaarel      2009  1528 Tartu Kalev       5        28.5
  4   PALLUM, Rasmus        2008  1598 Rae Huvialakool   5        24.0
  5   HAAPSAL, Maria Ioanna 2009  1643 Tallinna MK       5        21.5
  6   DUDAKOV, Andrei       2008  1654 MK Kaksikodad     5        20.0
  7   ANIS, Dinara          2006  1551 Vabaettur         4.5      30.0
  8   KÖÖSEL, Hans-Georg    2010  1637 Pärnu Spordikool  4.5      26.5
  9   KÄLLO, Kaur           2007  1249 Rae Huvialakool   4.5      22.5
 10   SHADRINA, Eva         2008  1717 Tallinna MK       4        28.0
 11   NAESTEMA, Joonas A.   2006  1710 MK Areng          4        27.5
 12   DUKOV, Vladimir       2009  1687 MK Kuningas       4        24.5
 13   MAAPALU, Ralf         2008  1483 Reval-Sport       4        23.0
 14   SNITSARENKO, Ilja     2010  1419 Vabaettur         3.5      23.5
 15   STEPANOV, Roman       2010  1252 Vabaettur         3.5      21.0
 16   JÕGI, Henry           2007  1498 MK Areng          3.5      19.0
 17   SCHNEIDER, Uku        2007  1639 Tallinna MK       3        24.5
 18   ALEKSEJEV, Artjom     2008  1578 Vabaettur         3        22.5
 19   VERNIK, Nelis         2008  1249 Rae Huvialakool   3        21.5
 20   ROOTS, Lem-Leonhard   2007  1529 Rae Huvialakool   3        19.5
      TALU, Hella-Lee       2008  1063 MK Areng          3        19.5
 22   TOMINGAS, Wilhelm     2006  1323 T.Truusi MKK      3        17.5
 23   ÕIGUS, Kristjan       2007  1305 Tallinna MK       2.5      25.0
 24   ORLOVA, Sofiya        2010  1372 Tallinna MK       2        22.0
 25   RANNASTE, Marko       2008  1209                   2        21.0
 26   KÄRNER, Kert          2007  1305 Tallinna Nõmme HK 2        19.0
 27   LIEBERT, Teodor       2008  1027 Reval-Sport       1.5      17.5
 28   LIEBERT, Tristjan     2008  1044 Reval-Sport       1        16.5
 29   PRONIN, Arseni        2007  1718 Vabaettur         1        15.5
 30   KATHRECHKO, Oskar     2008       Vabaettur         0        11.5
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No Name                  Feder Rtg  Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7  

1  PADARI, Tuudur Jakob  2006  1700 6     24:1  7:½ 29:1  8:½ 13:1  2:1  3:1
2  DZJUBA, Jegor         2006  1606 6     19:1 29:1 11:1  3:1 10:1  1:0  7:1
3  ÕIM, Mikk Kaarel      2009  1528 5     30:1 17:1 12:1  2:0  8:1  4:1  1:0
4  PALLUM, Rasmus        2008  1598 5     25:1 10:0 14:1 15:1 11:1  3:0 12:1
5  HAAPSAL, Maria Ioanna 2009  1643 5     23:0  9:½ 22:1 20:1 17:1  7:½ 14:1
6  DUDAKOV, Andrei       2008  1654 5     26:0 19:1  7:0 21:1 23:1 13:1 11:1
7  ANIS, Dinara          2006  1551 4.5   28:1  1:½  6:1 10:½ 12:1  5:½  2:0
8  KÖÖSEL, Hans-Georg    2010  1637 4.5    9:1 23:1 10:½  1:½  3:0 14:½ 15:1
9  KÄLLO, Kaur           2007  1249 4.5    8:0  5:½ 19:1 24:1 18:1 11:0 16:1
10 SHADRINA, Eva         2008  1717 4     13:1  4:1  8:½  7:½  2:0 12:0 17:1
11 NAESTEMA, Joonas A.   2006  1710 4     14:1 18:1  2:0 16:1  4:0  9:1  6:0
12 DUKOV, Vladimir       2009  1687 4     22:1 20:1  3:0 18:1  7:0 10:1  4:0
13 MAAPALU, Ralf         2008  1483 4     10:0 25:1 23:1 17:1  1:0  6:0 18:1
14 SNITSARENKO, Ilja     2010  1419 3.5   11:0 21:1  4:0 27:1 25:1  8:½  5:0
15 STEPANOV, Roman       2010  1252 3.5   17:0 30:1 20:1  4:0 16:½ 25:1  8:0
16 JÕGI, Henry           2007  1498 3.5   29:0 26:1 27:1 11:0 15:½ 23:1  9:0
17 SCHNEIDER, Uku        2007  1639 3     15:1  3:0 24:1 13:0  5:0 21:1 10:0
18 ALEKSEJEV, Artjom     2008  1578 3     21:1 11:0 26:1 12:0  9:0 20:1 13:0
19 VERNIK, Nelis         2008  1249 3      2:0  6:0  9:0 30:+ 24:0 27:1 26:1
20 ROOTS, Lem-Leonhard   2007  1529 3     27:1 12:0 15:0  5:0 26:1 18:0 24:1
21 TALU, Hella-Lee       2008  1063 3     18:0 14:0 30:1  6:0 22:1 17:0 28:1
22 TOMINGAS, Wilhelm     2006  1323 3     12:0 27:0  5:0 28:1 21:0 24:1 25:1
23 ÕIGUS, Kristjan       2007  1305 2.5    5:1  8:0 13:0 29:+  6:0 16:0 27:½
24 ORLOVA, Sofiya        2010  1372 2      1:0 28:1 17:0  9:0 19:1 22:0 20:0
25 RANNASTE, Marko       2008  1209 2      4:0 13:0 28:1 26:1 14:0 15:0 22:0
26 KÄRNER, Kert          2007  1305 2      6:1 16:0 18:0 25:0 20:0 28:1 19:0
27 LIEBERT, Teodor       2008  1027 1.5   20:0 22:1 16:0 14:0 28:0 19:0 23:½
28 LIEBERT, Tristjan     2008  1044 1      7:0 24:0 25:0 22:0 27:1 26:0 21:0
29 PRONIN, Arseni        2007  1718 1     16:1  2:0  1:0 23:-  0:   0:   0: 
30 KATHRECHKO, Oskar     2008       0      3:0 15:0 21:0 19:-  0:   0:   0: 
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